MYC Annual Regatta - BBYRA OD #6 February 20, 2016
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#
207143
208413
196117
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191992
199248
191717
207220
156701
185126
141029

30236
29602
30336

Boat Name
Nemesis
Jeremiah
Contessa

Boat Name
USA 5566
Beija Flor
Lady Hope
Air America
Being There
CGSC

CGSC

USA 5675 MAD DOG

Boat Name
Fast Track

Zia

Blitzkeieg
I'Go

Scout's Honor
Joe Cool

Kaze

Boat Name

El Manager
Chamaco
Borromeo

Boat Name

Soggy Cat
Popeye

Owner

Jeff Nehms
Jonah Pruitt
John Greevan

Owner

Jim Signor

Ryan Alexander
Henry Bernstein
Charles (Bud) Price
Lorie Messer

Joerge Reinhold/Richard Etkin

Philippe Dusser
Jose Hernandez

Owner

Gary Sprague
Patrick Frisch
Andres Martinez
Zachary Segal
Mark Pincus

David Byck

Owner

Ernesto Rodriguez
Paul Labrez
David Perez
Roberto Desano
Sebastian Cuart
Roberto Porter
Francis Hawley
Erich Mones
Kevin Merden
Colin Dorsey
Nicholas Reeser
Emilio Miguel
Lorenzo Gregori
Robert Laub
Eric Rodriguez

Owner

30236 Ken Voss

Doug Broeker
"Gonzalo Diaz, Sr"
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